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201009130002
96310

09/13/2010
09:31:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALKER
ASHLEY R

38 1 Instr
#:20100210000
040600

Lot#:74
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE I

201009130002
97610

09/13/2010
01:46:57

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GILMOUR
LAURA

Instr
#:20091109000
417640

Other:SEE
INST

201010010003
23740

10/01/2010
11:13:49

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DYER
THOMAS C

20 41 Instr
#:20100419000
119700

Lot#:79
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR
THREE

201010180003
46550

10/18/2010
10:36:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PANZICA
LORENZO

26 81 Instr
#:20100621000
196370

Lot#:50
Book:26 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201010120003
38400

10/12/2010
12:15:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ISBELL JAY E Instr
#:20100505000
139140

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201010220003
54420

10/22/2010
01:43:44

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RAWLS
JAMES

Instr
#:20100421000
121080

Other:SEE
INST

201010220003
54420

10/22/2010
01:43:44

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RAWLS
JAMES

27 100 Instr
#:20100421000
121080

Lot#:352
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

201010270003
59880

10/27/2010
01:16:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHORT
JACOB M

Instr
#:20100611000
186330

Other:SEE
INST



201011100003
77870

11/10/2010
01:33:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JACOBSON
TIFFANY

9 70 Instr
#:20100723000
235420

Lot#:33 Book:9
Pg:70
Sub:HAMLET
5TH SECTOR

201011100003
77890

11/10/2010
01:33:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG QIN 32 137 Instr
#:20090713000
267290

Lot#:591
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

201011240003
95060

11/24/2010
12:15:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHAPPELL
DESSILYN C

6 28 Instr
#:20100119000
016190

Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

201012030004
05320

12/03/2010
03:31:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
MELISSA
RENA

29 45 Instr
#:20100201000
031150

Lot#:215
Book:29 Pg:45
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE IV

201012080004
11360

12/08/2010
12:29:50

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ERIKSSON
BRENDA

6 23 Instr
#:20100224000
054500

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO

201012100004
13750

12/10/2010
08:01:48

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DODSON TY M 7 25 Instr
#:20100520000
158580

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201012130004
18100

12/13/2010
03:32:55

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSTON
EVETTE
ALYCE

9 51 Instr
#:20100729000
242150

Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:51
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS
RESURVEY
OF BLOCKS 5
AND 12

201012150004
21780

12/15/2010
01:46:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALEXANDER
CATHERINE
ELIZABETH

7 78 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:78
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201101250000
25620

01/25/2011
12:49:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHARP
HEATHER D

27 51 Instr
#:20100114000
013390

Lot#:38
Book:27 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP



201101200000
20820

01/20/2011
10:42:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

9 150 Instr
#:20100401000
096940

Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:150
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 4

201102030000
39200

02/03/2011
02:08:49

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PAYNE DANA 16 24 Instr
#:20100120000
019030

Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS

201103210000
89800

03/21/2011
02:43:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
MATTHEW
ADAM

30 124 Instr
#:20100708000
217340

Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:30
Pg:124
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B
RESURVEY

201103210000
89800

03/21/2011
02:43:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
MATTHEW
ADAM

30 124 Instr
#:20100708000
217340

Lot#:60 Lot:B
Book:30
Pg:124
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B
RESURVEY

201104060001
06430

04/06/2011
11:54:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WHITEHEAD
WILLIAM H

37 14 Lot#:1303
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201103250000
94860

03/25/2011
12:17:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOPEZ CATHY Instr
#:20100524000
164250

Lot#:76
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201104220001
24100

04/22/2011
01:55:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 92 Lot#:100
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201104220001
24110

04/22/2011
01:55:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SARYGIN
IGOR

30 20 Instr
#:20100714000
223730

Lot#:31
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

201104280001
29140

04/28/2011
03:40:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CAPTAIN
COOL
BREEZE

Instr
#:20100930000
322190

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201105120001
42940

05/12/2011
03:04:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS REAVES
DONALD W

31 146 Instr
#:20101124000
395630

Lot#:663
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3

201105120001
42960

05/12/2011
03:04:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLISTON
SANDRA

6 136 Instr
#:20100708000
217350

Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:136
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS

201105120001
42990

05/12/2011
03:04:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARMON
RANDALL E

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42990

05/12/2011
03:04:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARMON
RANDALL E

25 24 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:24
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 1


