Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009130002 96310	09/13/2010 09:31:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALKER ASHLEY R			38	1	Instr #:20100210000 040600	Lot#:74 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE I
201009130002 97610	09/13/2010 01:46:57	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GILMOUR LAURA					Instr #:20091109000 417640	Other:SEE INST
201010010003 23740	10/01/2010 11:13:49	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DYER THOMAS C			20	41	Instr #:20100419000 119700	Lot#:79 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR THREE
201010180003 46550	10/18/2010 10:36:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PANZICA LORENZO			26	81	Instr #:20100621000 196370	Lot#:50 Book:26 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S POINT FINAL RECORD PLAT
201010120003 38400	10/12/2010 12:15:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ISBELL JAY E					Instr #:20100505000 139140	Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201010220003 54420	10/22/2010 01:43:44	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RAWLS JAMES					Instr #:20100421000 121080	Other:SEE INST
201010220003 54420	10/22/2010 01:43:44	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RAWLS JAMES			27	100	Instr #:20100421000 121080	Lot#:352 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
201010270003 59880	10/27/2010 01:16:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHORT JACOB M					Instr #:20100611000 186330	Other:SEE INST

2010111100003 77870	11/10/2010 01:33:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JACOBSON TIFFANY		9	70	Instr #:20100723000 235420	Lot#:33 Book:9 Pg:70 Sub:HAMLET 5TH SECTOR
2010111100003 77890	11/10/2010 01:33:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG QIN		32	137	Instr #:20090713000 267290	Lot#:591 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
201011240003 95060	11/24/2010 12:15:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAPPELL DESSILYN C		6	28	Instr #:20100119000 016190	Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
201012030004 05320	12/03/2010 03:31:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS MELISSA RENA		29	45	Instr #:20100201000 031150	Lot#:215 Book:29 Pg:45 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE IV
201012080004 11360	12/08/2010 12:29:50	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ERIKSSON BRENDA		6	23	Instr #:20100224000 054500	Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:23 Sub:MONTE BELLO
201012100004 13750	12/10/2010 08:01:48	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DODSON TY M		7	25	Instr #:20100520000 158580	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201012130004 18100	12/13/2010 03:32:55	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSTON EVETTE ALYCE		9	51	Instr #:20100729000 242150	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:51 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS RESURVEY OF BLOCKS 5 AND 12
201012150004 21780	12/15/2010 01:46:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALEXANDER CATHERINE ELIZABETH		7	78		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:78 Sub:SUNNYDA LE ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201101250000 25620	01/25/2011 12:49:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARP HEATHER D		27	51	Instr #:20100114000 013390	Lot#:38 Book:27 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP

201101200000 20820	01/20/2011 10:42:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC		9	150	Instr #:20100401000 096940	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:150 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY OF BLOCK 4
201102030000	02/03/2011 02:08:49	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE DANA		16	24	Instr #:20100120000 019030	Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24 Sub:LAUREL WOODS
201103210000 89800	03/21/2011 02:43:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH MATTHEW ADAM		30	124	Instr #:20100708000 217340	Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:124 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B RESURVEY
201103210000 89800	03/21/2011 02:43:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH MATTHEW ADAM		30	124	Instr #:20100708000 217340	Lot#:60 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:124 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B RESURVEY
201104060001 06430	04/06/2011 11:54:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITEHEAD WILLIAM H		37	14		Lot#:1303 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201103250000 94860	03/25/2011 12:17:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOPEZ CATHY				Instr #:20100524000 164250	Lot#:76 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY
201104220001 24100	04/22/2011 01:55:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC		32	92		Lot#:100 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201104220001 24110	04/22/2011 01:55:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SARYGIN IGOR		30	20	Instr #:20100714000 223730	Lot#:31 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
201104280001 29140	04/28/2011 03:40:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CAPTAIN COOL BREEZE				Instr #:20100930000 322190	Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201105120001 42940	05/12/2011 03:04:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	REAVES DONALD W		31	146	Instr #:20101124000 395630	Lot#:663 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3
201105120001 42960	05/12/2011 03:04:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLISTON SANDRA		6	136	Instr #:20100708000 217350	Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:136 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
201105120001 42990	05/12/2011 03:04:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARMON RANDALL E					Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42990	05/12/2011 03:04:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARMON RANDALL E		25	24		Lot#:6 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STAGECO ACH TRACE SECTOR 1